Individual Best Times (All Time)

John Jacob Conaghan - (950115) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:11.28
2:12.24
2:18.80
2:32.19
2:34.72

2:34.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:11.28
2:12.24
2:18.80
2:32.19
2:34.72

2:34.72

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

433
424
366
278
264
264

WA Pts

433
424
366
278
264
264

Round

Round

Date

11/02/18
25/11117
23/04/17
06/09/15
31/05/15
31/05/15

Date

11/02/18
25/11117
23/04/17
06/09/15
31/05/15
31/05/15

Meet

North Ayrshire's 200 Meet
Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2017
SAST Open Age Group Meet 2017
North Ayrshire Distance Meet
Rascals Graded Meet 2015

Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet

Meet

North Ayrshire's 200 Meet
Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2017
SAST Open Age Group Meet 2017
North Ayrshire Distance Meet
Rascals Graded Meet 2015

Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet

Venue
Auchenharvie
Dumfries

South Ayrshire

Stevenston
Bellshill
Bellshill

Venue

Auchenharvie
Dumfries
South Ayrshire
Stevenston
Bellshill

Bellshill

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2

Club Swam Under Level

2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2
Co Glasgow 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



