Individual Best Times (All Time)

John Jacob Conaghan - (950115) - City Of Glasgow Swim Team - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:11.28	433	F	11/02/18	North Ayrshire's 200 Meet	Auchenharvie		2
2:12.24	424	F	25/11/17	Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2017	Dumfries	Co Glasgow	2
2:18.80	366	F	23/04/17	SAST Open Age Group Meet 2017	South Ayrshire	Co Glasgow	2
2:32.19	278	F	06/09/15	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Stevenston	Co Glasgow	2
2:34.72	264	F	31/05/15	Rascals Graded Meet 2015	Bellshill	Co Glasgow	2
2:34.72	264	F	31/05/15	Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet	Bellshill	Co Glasgow	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:11.28	433	F	11/02/18	North Ayrshire's 200 Meet	Auchenharvie		2
2:12.24	424	F	25/11/17	Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2017	Dumfries	Co Glasgow	2
2:18.80	366	F	23/04/17	SAST Open Age Group Meet 2017	South Ayrshire	Co Glasgow	2
2:32.19	278	F	06/09/15	North Ayrshire Distance Meet	Stevenston	Co Glasgow	2
2:34.72	264	F	31/05/15	Rascals Graded Meet 2015	Bellshill	Co Glasgow	2
2:34.72	264	F	31/05/15	Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet	Bellshill	Co Glasgow	2